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Limestone Limestone Dolomite Chert Shale Carbonaceous
Shale Salt Sandstone AnhydriteOol

bit change
PDC to 
Tricone
3500’

RTD 4500’  5:50 pm 10/24/2016
LTD  4501’

Mud up
3286’

700 bbls

Sh, lt brn org vsft, lt aqu grn gry, 

Silty sh, lt gry, silty, sli lmy

Ls, lt tan, vfn xln, sub granular, sli dol, spary 
calc xln, pr-fr por, sli fossilf & chlky, vvfnt 
odor, n stn, n sho

Sh, lt grn, sli silty

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, dull, dns, scat lt tan brn 
chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt tan, micro xln, fossif, spary calc cmt, 
few hvy cmt ool. pr intra xln por, chlky,  n 
stn, n odor, n sho 

Ls, lt grn micro-vfn xln, 10% sli granular, pr-
fr por, chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, fossif, n por,  n sho

Ls., lt crm, vfn xln, fn bioclastic, spary calc 
xln, pr-fr por, chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt tan brn, micro xln, dull, dns, n por, n 
stn,  n odor, n sho

Sh, brn org silty, gry, lt gry grn wxy, 

Sh, brn org, brn, lt brn vsft clay

Sh, lt brn, silty-vsft clay

Sh, lt gry vsft clay, 

Ls, lt gry, vfn xln, silty, fr por, n stn, n odor, n 
sho

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, dns, lt gry chert, n sho

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, dsn, trc spary calc, n 
sho

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, dull, dns, vfn xln, spary 
calc in part, n por, n stn, n odor

Ls, wht crm, vfn xln, vfn spary calc xln, 
chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls  lt crm tan, vfn xln, sli granular. spary 
calc xln in most,  pr -fr por, `n stn, n odor, n 
sho

Ls, wht crm gry, micro-vfn xln, trc spary 
calc, sli foss, pr-fr por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt crm tan, vfn xln, dns, pr-fr por, scat 
crm chert, chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, crm lt gry, micro xln, dns, fossil in part, n 
vis por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls., wht crm, vfn xln, dns, sli dol, fn spary 
calc foss xln, n-pr por,   n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, lt gry, lt brn vsft

Ls  tan brn, lithic, 5% granular, bioclast, pr-fr 
por, 2% Ss fn grn, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt gry vfn xln, sli spary calc, n stn, n odor, 
n sho

Sh, lt gry, lt brn org vsft

Ls, lt tan & gry, micro-vfn xln, fossilf in part,  
hvy sec cmt, fr-pr por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, wht lt gry vsft clay, 

Ls, lt tan, granular, fossilf-vfn xln, fr-n por, n 
stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt tan gry, micro-vfn xln, dull, n-pr por, n 
stn, n sho

Ls, wht lt crm, vfn xln, granular,  fossilf,  
10% micro xln, dns, trc grn gluconite,  n stn, 
n odor, n sho

Ls, wht lt crm, micro xln, lithic, 15% vfn xln, 
pr -fr por, scat bioclastic fossil frag, n stn, n 
odor, n sho 

18 std shorttrip.  Circ 1.5 hr
TOH for Logs’

Ls, crm lt tan,  micro-vfn xln, sli dol, scat 
spary calc xln, pr-fr por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn org silty, gry, lt gry grn wxy, 

Ls, lt tan, vfn xln, sub granular, sli dol, spary 
calc xln, pr-fr por, sli chlky, vvfnt odor, n stn, 
n sho

Sh, brn org, brn, lt brn vsft clay

Sh, brn org, brn, lt gry, lt brn vsft clay

Ls, lt tan gry, micro xln, dsn, dull, n por, n 
stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, lt brn sft, lt gry

Sh, lt gry,vsft clay,  silty, sli lmy, brn org

Sh, lt gry, vsft

Ls, lt tan gry, micro-vfn xln, dull, n-pr por, n 
stn, n sho
Sh, lt brn vsft

Ls, lt gry vfn xln, sli spary calc, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, lt brn vsft gummy

Ls, lt grn micro-vfn xln, mostly dns, pr por, 
chlky in part, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt grn micro-vfn xln, 15% sli granular, pr-
fr por, chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt tan gry,  vfn,-micro, AA, sli fossilf
Sh, brn, lt gry

Ls, wht crm gry, micro-vfn xln, trc spary 
calc, sli foss, pr-fr por, v chlky,  n stn, n odor, 
n sho

Ls., crm lt tan, micro xln, dull, dns, 20% vfn 
xln, spary calc xln in part, granular, pr-fr por, 
n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls., crm lt tan, micro xln, dull, dns, 10% vfn 
xln, spary calc xln in part, granular, pr-fr por, 
chlky,  n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls., crm lt tan, micro xln, dull, dns,  scat 
chert, n vis por,  n stn, vvfnt odor, n sho

Sh, blk carb, sil mica, spks vfn sd, trc ppt 
gas bubble

Ls., lt gry, micro xln, lithic, dns, n vis por, 
scat crm tan chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls., lt gry, micro xln, lithic, dns, n vis por, 
scat crm tan chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh,dk brn, md gry, lt brn vsft

Sh, brn org, brn, md gry

Sh, md gry, lt aqua grn wxy

Ls., lt tan gry, micro xln, dns, lithic, scat lt 
tan chert, few cutn with foss frag, n vis por, 

Ls, lt crm tan, micro xln, dns, n por, scat crm 
chert, chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls., wht lt gry, micro xln, dns, lithic, trc ools, 
n por, scat lt tan chert, chlky, n stn, n odor, n 

Sh, brn, brn org, md gry, gry grn, lt brn vsft

Sh, brn, brn org,

Ls., crm lt tan, micro xln, dsn, n por, 2% ool 
grnstn, n intra ool por, vfn xln-chlky in part, 

Sh, brn, org brn, md gry, lt brn vsft

Ls, wht lt crm, vfn xln, sli dol,spary calc xln, 
pr-fr por, sharp org & wht chert, n stn, n 
odor, n sho

Ls, wht lt crm, fn xln, brittle, sli dol,spary 
calc xln, pr-fr por, scat dull & sharp wht 
chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, wht lt crm, fn xln, brittle, sli dol,spary 
calc xln, pr-fr por,  n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, wht lt gry, micro xln, dns, trc spary fossil 
frag, n sho

Sh, brn, lt brn vsft, wht clay

Ls, wht lt crm, micro xln, trc spary foss, dns, 
6 cutn ool & bioclastic grnstn, ppt por, mod 
cmt, spts FO on crush, 20 min sample 8 
cutn patchy to sat stn in vfn xln. n Oflor, fnt 
odor,  wht blu cut 

Ls, wht lt crm, micro xln,  mod spary xln & 
spary fossil frag, dns-brittl,  pr por, scat crm 
chert, few pyrite clustr, chlky, n stn, n odor, n 

Ls, brn, sli motld, micro xln, lithic, n por,  
20% lt gry  lithic, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, blk carb w/ppt gas bubble

Sh, brn, org brn, md gry, grn gry, lt brn vsft  
scat clustr pyrite

Sh,  brn, abd lt brn org vsft gummy

Sh,  brn, md gry, rd org, lt brn org vsft

Ls,  wht, micro xln, dsn, spary calc xln in 
most, few w/spary calc foss & ool, n vis por, 
scat tan org chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, tan lt gry, micro xln, dns, lithic, n vis por, 
scat lt crm gry chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, wht lt gry, micro xln, dns, dull, sli motld, 
scat lt gry chert, chlky, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh,  brn, abd lt brn org vsft gummy

Sh,  blk  carb
Ls,  wht, micro xln, dsn, spary calc xln in 
most, few w/spary calc foss & ool, n vis por,  
n stn, n odor, n sho
Sh, brn, org brn

Ls,  wht lt gry, micro xln, lithic, n vis por, scat 
lt tan chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls,  wht lt gry, micro xln, lithic, n vis por, scat 
wht chert, sli chlky n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, org brn, gry grn

Ls,  wht lt gry, micro xln, AA, 5% vfn xln, sli 
fossilf, pr-por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, lt brn vsft abd

Ls,  wht lt gry, micro xln, lithic, few w/spary 
calc xln & foss, mealy near granular n vis 
por,  n stn, n odor, n sho
Ls,  wht lt gry, micro xln, lithic, AA, 5% tan 
brn sli bioclastic,  n por, n stn, n sho

Sh,  brn, md gry, 

Ls,  wht lt gry, micro xln, lithic, n por, trc  tan 
brn sli bioclastic w/spary calc xln,  n por, n 
stn, n sho

Sh, brn org silty, lt brn vsft clay
Ls, wht lt gry, tl tan brn, from above

Ls, brn org silty-sndy, britl-firm, spary calc 
xln, n-fr por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, brn org silty-sndy, britl-firm, spary calc 
xln, ool & bioclastic,  n-fr por, n stn, n odor, 
n sho

Sh, lt gry, silty vsft, calcarious
Ls, lt gry, micro-vfn xln, lithic dns, 2% 
bioclastic w/spary calc cmt, n intra clastic 
por, n stn, n sho

Sh, brn-maron silty calcarious

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, dull, trc spary calc, n stn 
, n odor, n sho

Ls, lt tan gry, micro xln, dull, dns, trc spary 
calc, 5 cutn ool & bioclastic grnstn, inta grn 
fill w/spary calc, n vis por, n stn , n odor, n 

Ls,  gry, micro-vfn xln, dull, dns, scat lt gry 
chert, n stn, n shovvfnt odor, 

Ls, lt gry, micro-vfn  xln, lithic-dull, trc spary 
calc, n stn , n odor, n sho

Sh, brn-gry silty calcarious

Ls, lt gry, micro-vfn  xln, lithic-dull, trc spary 
calc, n stn , n odor, n sho

Ls, lt tan, vfn xln, mod spary calc xln, nearly 
subsucro, mostly dns, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, gry, lt brn vsft

Ls, lt tan, vfn xln, trc calc xln,britl, mostly 
dns, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, org brn silty, yel brn

Ls, bedded, lt gry, micro-vfn xln, n sho

Sh, brn, org brn silty
Ls, bedded, lt gry, micro-vfn xln, scat wht lt 
tan chert, n sho

Sh, brn, brn org, gry grn, clustr pyrite
Ls, bedded,wht  micro-vfn xln, spary calc 
xln, scat wht lt tan chert, n sho

Ls, wht lt crm, micro xln, lithic, AA,  scat 
bioclastic fossil frag, n stn, n odor, n sho 

Ls,  gry, micro-vfn xln, dull, lithic, n sho

Ls,  gry, micro-vfn xln, dull, lithic, few vfn xln, 
n por, n stn, n odor, n sho
Sh, brn, brn org

Ls, crm tan, micro xln, spary calc xln, dns, n 
por, 2% ool & bioclastic grnstn, spary calc 
sec cmt, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, brn, brn org
Ls, gry, micro-vfn xln, AA.  few cutn Ls, crm, 
ool & bioclastic, w/spary calc cmt, n vis por, 
n stn, n sho

Ls, crm tan, micro xln, spary calc xln, dns, n 
por, n stn, n sho

Ls, crm tan, micro xln, spary calc xln, dns, n 
por, n stn, n sho

Sh, dk gry,  md gry vsft

Sh, blk, dk gry,  md gry vsft

Sh, brn, org brn

Sh, blk, dk gry,  md gry vsft

Ls, wht lt crm gry, micro xln, lithic, 2% spary 
calc xln & foss clastic, dns, n por, scat wht 
chert, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls, wht lt crm gry, & lt tan, micro xln, lithic, 
dns, n por, scat tan chert, chlky n stn, n 
odor, n sho

Sh, lt gry, brn

Ls,  lt tan, micro xln, lithic, dns,2%  tan ool & 
bioclast, spary cmt,  n por, scat tan chert, n 
stn, n odor, n sho

Ss,  wht-clr qtz, vfn-md grn, subangular, hvy 
sec silic cmt, n-pr por, dns clustrs, n stn, n 
odor, n sho

Sh, brn maron silty, gry, aqua grn wxy.  Ss, 
few clustr clr quatz, crs grn clustr

Sh, brn, lt brn, brn org

Chert,  tan, peach, org tan, rose, wht sharp

Sh, dk gry,  md gry vsft

Ls, gry lt gry, micro xln, dns lithic, n por, n 
odor, n shn, n sho

Chert,  wht, tan, peach, sharp

Dol Ls, wht, vfn xln, dol w/spary calc xln, 
chlky in part, n stn, n sho

Chert,  wht, tan,  sharp

Dol Ls, wht & lt gry, vfn xln, dol w/spary calc 
xln, few with ool, n por, n stn, n sho

Chert,  brite wht, to tranl, few lt tan, n sho
Ls, wht, vfn xln, granular, fr por, n sho

Chert,  brite wht, to tranl, few lt tan, n sho
Dol Ls, wht, vfn xln, granular, fr por, n sho

Chert,  brite wht, lt tan, sharp, n sho

Sh, lt gry, brn, org brn silty

Sh, lt gry, brn, org brn silty

Ls, wht crm, vfn xln, granular,  n stn, n sho

Ls, crm lt gry, vfn-micro xln,  fossif in part, n 
vis por, n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, blk carb,  brn, org

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, lithic, dns, n sho

Sh,  brn, gry, lt brn vsft

Ls, lt gry, micro xln, lithic, dns, dull, n sho

Sh,  brn org, brn, gry grn

Sh, brn, maron, gry grn

Sh, lt gry, lt brn vsft

Ls  brite wht, micro xln, dsn, n vis por,  few 
w/spary calc xln, n stn, n odor, n sho

Ls., crm lt tan, micro xln, dull, dns, 5% vfn 
xln, spary calc xln in part, granular, pr-fr por, 
n stn, n odor, n sho

Sh, lt grn, sli silty

Ls, lt tan, vfn xln, sub granular, sli dol, AA
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3970
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20-40

4012
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4023
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4108
CFS

15”-45”

4130
CFS

15”-45”

4271
CFS

15”-45”

3618
CFS

20-40
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IF:  1/2” built to 8” blow
IS: 1/8’” blow back
FF: 1” to BOB 29”
FS: n blow back

DST (1) 4006-4023
LKC G

15-30-45-90

FP:
SIP:
HP:

100 224
1144
1922

FFP:
FSIP:
FHP:

234-315
1093
1821

Total Rec: 311 ft Fluid,  365 ft GIP
    95’  CO
    30’ HO&GCWM  
        10%G 30%O 20%W 40%M
    62’ SOCMW 5%O 65%W 30%M
    124’ Water

o 
Temp 117 F   BHT

o Grav 25  API

“DAILY REPORT” 

Spud
10-19-2016 - 1:30 PM

Drlg to 12 1/4” to 290’

Set  8-5/8” 7 jts 24# 
set @ 290’

275 sx A Comm
  3%CC, 1/4# Flo

 Allied circ 10 bbls to pits 

Plug down 6:15  PM 10-19-16 

Drlg plug 2:15 AM 10-20-16

10-20-2016 - 7:00 AM
Drlg  @  790’

Lost Circ @ 2248’
150 bbls

10-21-2016 - 7:00 AM
Drlg  @  3060’

10-22-2016 - 7:00 AM
Bit trip  @  3,500’
Drlg  @  3,754’

10-23-2016 - 7:00 AM
Dst #1  @  4,023’

10-24-2016 - 7:00 AM
Drlg  @  4,285

10-24-2016 - 5:50 PM
RTD  @  4,500

10-25-2016 - 12:00 AM
Weaitherford Liberal

LTD @  4,500
finished-6:45 PM

P&A  w/Allied Cement
2500’ 50 sx

1665’ 100 sx
340’ 50 sx
40’ 15 sx

Rathole 30 sx
Mousehole 10 sx

60/40 pozmix 4%gel
1/4# sx floseal

10-25-2016  9:30 PM

Spud   01:35 PM..10-19-2016 
RTD  05:50 PM  10-24-2016

 Surface Bit : HTCO, 12-1/4, 
    VM-1  #5219122 out at 290’
 Bit No.1, PDC, HTCO DP506, 7-7/8" 
    3/15 #7160974
     in at 290- out at 3500’’
 Bit No.2, HTCO GX20C, 7-7/8", 3/15
 #5262567, in at 3500 - out at 0000’’

“PUMP DATA”
Emsco D-375

Stroke 14”, Liner 6”

“BIT RECORD”

“VERTICAL SURVEYS”

290’

1519’

3500’

4023’’

 @
 @

@ 

@

o3/4
o1/2
o1 1/4

1o

4500’
 @

 

o1

Mud Check 4 at 4,023
vis: 69  wt: 9.1   Chlor: 600

LCM: 4.0#    Ph: 11.5    WL:6.8

Mud Check 3 at 3,500’
vis: 72   wt: 9.0   Chlor: 900

LCM: 2.0#    Ph: 11.5    WL:5.6

Mud Check 6 at 4,500
vis: 47  wt: 9.0   Chlor: 900

LCM: 3.0#    Ph: 10.0    WL:7.2

Mud Check 3 at 3,745’
vis: 79   wt: 8.8   Chlor: 600

LCM: 4.0#    Ph: 11.05   WL:6.8

Pipe Strap

Board

Strap Long .33 @ 3500’

3517.21

3516.88

Pipe Strap

Board

Strap Long .96 @ 3500’

4531.34

4530.38

Mud Check 4 at 4,280
vis: 65  wt: 9.1   Chlor: 900

LCM: 5.0#    Ph: 11.0    WL:7.2

REMARKS
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CALIPER6 in 16 in

Suemaur Exploration & Production, LLC
15-179-21431 Wildcat
Schamberger #1-5
NW NW SE NE

1417 FNL  1051 FEL

5 7S 28W
Sheridan Kansas

2771

2766

2771

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. 7

1:30 pm 10-19-16

4500  5:50 am 10-24-16 4501

3286

Chemical, Morgan Mud, Dave Lines

290 8 5/8 24# 275

3350 RTD

3350 RTD

3500 RTD

3500 RTD

LARRY A. NICHOLSON

Weatherford,  Den, Neu, Dual, Micro, Hi-Res

39.47691644

-100.4643503
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REMARKS & RECOMMENDATIONS:

GEOLOGICAL REPORT

COMPANY

API #

LEASE

LOCATION

SURVEY

SECTION

COUNTY

TWP RGE

STATE

FIELD

WELL #

CONTRACTOR

SPUD

RTD

MUD UP AT

MUD TYPE

Rig #

COMP

LTD

SAMPLES SAVED

DRILLING TIME

SAMPLES EXAMINED

GEOLOGICAL SUPERVISION

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST

FROM TO

FROM TO

FROM TO

FROM TO

ELEVATIONS
K.B.

D.F.

G.L.

All measurements from K.B.

CASING RECORD

Conductor of w/ sx

of w/ sx

of w/ sx

Surface

Production

ELECTRICAL SURVEYS

FORMATION TOPS & STRUCTURAL POSITION
SAMPLE SUBSEA ELEC LOG SUBSEA REFERENCE WELL

REFERENCE WELLS
A:

B:

LAN 7/92, Modified 5/05, 11/11, 4/12   Hanover, KS  66945               1inch = 25.4mm   8.5 x 97.5   216 mm x  2460 mm

Larry A. Nicholson
L
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FORMATION TOPS TOPSDATUM DATUM A B

NAD 83

Based on sample shows, and dst results the well was P&A

*Note rop, samples and log curves are on depth

Anhydrite

Heebner

LANS A

LANS C

LANS Upr G

LANS J

Stark Sh

LANS K

BKC

Cherokee Ls

Miss

RTD

LTD

2794

3600

3759

3814

3971

4040

4056

4288

4590

4637

4656

4675

4675

+732

+644

-681

-919

-963

-1248

-1471

-1514

-1582

-1646

-1686

-1800

-1797

2034

2066

3424

3652

3692

3936

4129

4187

4262

4390

4319

4406

4405

Suemaur Exp. & Prod., LLC    Campbell #1  Sec 3 T7S R28W   1,448 FSL 546 FWL   KB 2772

2484

3885

3928

3960

4010

4092

4099

4114

4148

4350

4458

4500

4501

+287

-1114

-1157

-1189

-1239

-1321

-1328

-1343

-1377

-1576

-1684

-1729

-1730

..2034

2066

3424

3652

3692

3936

4129

4187

4262

4390

4319

4406

4405

+732

+644

-681

-919

-963

-1248

-1471

-1514
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Suemaur Exp. & Prod., LLC    Oelke #1  Sec 18 T7S R28W   692 FNL 1503 FEL   KB 2811

Suemaur Exploration & Production, LLC

Schamberger  #1-5  NW NW SE NE

1417 FNL  1051 FEL 5 7S 28W

Sheridan Ks

2771

2766

2771

5
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 4400

 4450
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 4550

 4600

2550

2500

2450

3350  Begin

Stotler  3550 (-779)

Burlingame  3598 (-827)

Howard  3632 (-861)

Topeka  3684 (-913)

Deer Cr  3733 (-962)

Lecomp  3814 (-1043)

Oread  3849 (-1078)

Heebner  3885 (-1114)

B/Heeb  3892 (-1121)

Toronto  3918 (-1147)

LANS A  3928 (-1157)

LANS B  3947 (-1176)

LANS C  3960 (-1189)

LANS D  3968 (-1197)

LANS E  3988 (-1217)

LANS F  3996 (-1225)

LANS Upr G  4010 (-1239)

LANS Lwr G  4024 (-1253)

Muncie Creek  4036 (-1265)

LANS H  4054 (-1283)

LANS I  4070 (-1299)

LANS J  4092 (-1321)

Stark Sh  4099 (-1328)

LANS K  4114 (-1343)

Hushpuckney  4124 (-1353)

LANS L  4134 (-1363)

BKC  4148 (-1377)

Marmaton  4212 (-1441)

Pawnee  4260 (-1489)

Ft Scott  4294 (-1523)

Cherokee Ls  4350 (-1576)

Miss  4462 (-1688)

RTD  4500 (-1729)

LTD  4501 (-1730)

B/Anhydrite 2518  (+253)

Anhydrite 2484  (+287)
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cfs4012
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rtd4500

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Vis 65
wt 8.8
6.0#

Vis 60
wt 8.8
6.0#

Vis 60
wt 8.9
8.0#

Vis 60
wt 8.9
8.0#

Vis 79
wt 8.8
6.0#

Vis 65
wt 8.9
5.0#

Vis 65
wt 8.9
5.0#

Vis 56
wt 9.1
6.0#

Vis 57
wt 9.1
6.0#

Vis 60
wt 9.2
4.0#

Vis 61
wt 5.2
6.0#

Vis 60
wt 9.1
4.0#

Vis 58
wt 9.1
6.0#

Vis 62
wt 9.1
6.0#

Vis 65
wt 9.2
6.0#

Vis 61
wt 9.1
5.0#

Vis 61
wt 9.2
5.0#

Vis 60
wt 9.2
5.0#

Vis 64
wt 9.2
5.0#

10/22/16

10/23/16

10/24/16

wob 30
rpm 80
spm 62
pp 800

wob 30
rpm 80
spm 62
pp 800

wob 35
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 800

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 800

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 800

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 900

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 800

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 850

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 850

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 850

wob 32
rpm 75
spm 62
pp 850
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